The HD6 Weather is specifically designed for installation in an outdoor enviro n m e n t .
Each HD6 Weather includes a thermostat-controlled, 24 VAC heater and blower
which maintains a comfortable operating environment for the integral camera, zoom
lens and the drive mechanism.
The HD6 Weather features a variable, speed pan drive of 0.10° to 400° per second
and tilt drive of 0.1 – 200° per second. The maximum manual pan speed is
p rogrammable between 100°, 200° and 400° per second. During automatic
operations (PreShots and VectorScans), the HD6 Weather can reach any scene

February 2008
© 2008 Honeywell International Inc.
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HD6BW1N1 =
18XTDN/Smoke/NTSC/RS485
Series
Weather Lower Dome
1 = Smoke
4 = Clear
(includes
heater/blower)
Camera
A = 18X Color
B = 18X TDN
C = 23X WDR & TDN
G = 35X WDR & TDN
w/EIS
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
Interface
1 = Coax/RS485
4 = CAT5
HD6 B W 1 N 1
Ordering
HD6 Weather
SPECIFICATIONS
Operational
Dome Scan
HDSA00N1 Scan 18X NTSC
HDSA00P1 Scan 18X PAL
HDSB00N1 Scan 18X TDN NTSC
HDSB00P1 Scan 18X TDN PAL
HDSC00N1 Scan 23X WDR & TDN NTSC
HDSC00P1 Scan 23X WDR & TDN PAL
HDSG00N1
Scan 35X WDR/TDN w/EIS,
540 TVL, NTSC
HDSG00P1
Scan 35X WDR/TDN w/EIS,
530 TVL, PAL
Dome Housing
(Standard RS485 Interface Board*)
HDT0W000 Weather
Lower Dome
HDB0W200 Smoke
HDB0W400 Clear
Accessories
Indoor/Outdoor Mounts
MDW1210W Wall mount
DWM19S
Extreme condition
wall mount
DPM15 Pendant mount
PRM100B Parapet roof mount, black
PRM100W Parapet roof mount, white
Accessories (con't)
Mount Adapters
CMA18B Corner mount adapter for MDW1210W, black
CMA18W Corner mount adapter for MDW1210W, white
CMA18BS Corner mount adapter for DWM19S
PMA7W Pole mount adapter for MDW1210W
PMA18B Pole mount adapter for DWM19S, black
PMA18W Pole mount adapter for DWM19S, white
PMA18BS Pole mount adapter for DWM19S
Fixed Camera Bracket
KDF00M0000
Fixed mounting bracket converts any HD6 into a fixed
camera. This fixed bracket allows PTZ and fixed camera
to be easily interchanged
Compatible Devices
HJZTP PTZ Dome and DVR or Mux Telemetry Controller